Samples for Organic coffee must mention the Glyphosate Certificate of Analysis Report number on the 
sample label. Seller shall use sample labeling templates. The offer sample must represent a maximum of three 
hundred sixty (360) bags or equivalent, unless if stored in silo the sample must represent a maximum of one 
hundred eight (108) tons. 

10.4 If not otherwise agreed upon in writing, the contracted green coffee shall be delivered at Buyer’s call. The total 

contractual quantity must be available/released at the first calendar day of the agreed delivery period, thus free 
of rent during the whole delivery period.